LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

181377

2 2336“

424073708

8

Qty: 300 Weight: 1.806
0.E.M. MAKE
05014527AA DODGE

4797568 CHRYSLER

4882107 CHRYSLER
5014527AA DODGE

.|

181377
(E)90R-01111/424
o~

165.25x54.25x19.1

165.3x51.2x19.1

Kelsey Hayes

WVA FMSI
23043 D730-7678
23044

MAKE

CHRYSLER
DODGE

300M (LR) 07.98-09.04

2.7 V6 24V
2.7 V6 24V
3.5V6 24V
3.5V6 24V

(EER)
(EER)
(EGG)
(EGG)

CARAVAN 09.94-12.00

24
2.4
3.3

CONCORDE 11 10.97-12.04
2.7LX (EER)

35LX (EWz)
3.5 LX Supercharged (EWZ)

GRAND VOYAGER 11l VAN (GS) 01.95-12.01

2.4
3.3
25TD

NEON 11 08.99-12.06
1.6 (EJD)

1.8 (EBD)
2.016V (ECB)
2.016V (420H)

CHRYSLER

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Trac.

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

CcC

2736
2736
3518
3518

2429
2429
3301

2736
3518
3518

2429
3301
2499

1598
1796
1996
1996

Kw = CV g _ ﬂili\i

Front / Rear

Saloon (Luxury car-F Segment)

149 203 11.98-08.00 g
150 204 08.00-09.04 g
185 252 08.00-09.04 g
187 254 07.98-08.00 g

MPV (Large MPV-M1 Segment)

110 150 01.95-12.00 g
111 151 01.95-08.00 g
116 158 01.95-11.00 g

Saloon (Luxury car-F Segment)

149 203 10.97-09.03 g

174 237 10.97-09.03 g

186 253 10.97-09.03 g
Box Body/MPV (Large MPV-M1
Segment)

111 151 01.98-12.01 g

116 158 01.95-03.01 g

85 116 01.95-03.01 g

Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)
85 116 11.01-12.06

91 124 01.00-12.01
97 131 10.02-12.06

98 133 08.99-12.06
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2.016V (ECB)

2.0 16V R/T (ECH)
2.0 16V R/T (ECH)
2.4

NEW YORKER XIV 01.92-09.98
2.5

35124V (FO1)
3.5 (EGE)

BRF,BRX
BRF,BRX

01/94-

VOYAGER 11l / GRAND VOYAGER Il (GS_, NS_) 01.92-03.01

2.4 (BOO)

3.0 (EFA)

3.3i (ROO)

3.8 (EGH)

2.5TD (425 CLIRS/X)
25TD (ENC)

VOYAGER Ill VAN (GS_) 01.95-12.01

2.5 TD (GSHY52, GSHZ52)

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

VOYAGER IV / GRAND VOYAGER IV / TOWN & COUNTRY IV (RG, RS) 09.99-12.08

3.0

CARAVAN 111 01.95-03.01
2.0i

24i (EDZ)

3.0 (EFA)

3.3 (EGP)
3.8 (EGH)
3.8iAWD (EGH)
3.8i (EGH)
3.8iAWD (EGH)
25TD (ENC)

CARAVAN IV (RG_) 02.00-12.07
2.4 (EDZ)

01/96-

DODGE

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD
FWD

FWD

1996
1996
1996
2429

2501
3518
3518

2429
2972
3301
3778
2499
2499

2499

2972

1995
2429
2972
3301
3778
3778
3778
3778
2499

2429

98 133 08.99-12.06
110 150 10.01-12.06
112 152 10.01-12.04
160 218 10.01-09.05

Saloon (Luxury car-F Segment)
74 101 01.94-0998 g

155 211 04.93-09.98 g
160 218 03.95-12.96 g

MPV (Large MPV-M1 Segment)
111 151 01.95-03.01

112 152 01.95-03.01

134 182 09.97-12.00
85 116 01.95-03.01

u
]
116 158 01.95-03.01 g
|
|

85 116 01.95-03.01 g

Box Body/MPV ()
85 116 01.95-03.01 g

MPV (Large MPV-M1 Segment)
112 152 09.99-12.00 g

MPV (Large MPV-M1 Segment)
98 133 01.95-03.01

111 151 01.95-03.01
112 152 01.95-06.00
116 158 01.95-03.01
122 166 01.95-03.01
122 166 01.95-03.01
131 178 01.95-03.01
131 178 01.95-03.01
85 116 01.95-03.01

MPV (Large MPV-M1 Segment)
112 152 02.00-12.07 g



